
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2017 – 2018 
 

Term 1 

Wednesday 30th August: 8.55a.m. to 12.00 midday 

          Thursday 31st August: 8.55a.m. to 12.00 midday 

Friday 1st September – Friday 27th October 2017 

 (Half-term: 30th & 31st October, 1st, 2nd and 3rd November 2017) 

Monday 6th November – Wednesday 20th December 2017 

(Christmas: Thurs 21st Dec 2017 to Tues 2nd Jan 2018 inclusive) 

(Teacher Development Day: Wed 3rd January 2018– no pupils to attend) 

 

Term 2 

Thursday 4th January – Thursday 8th February 2018 

(Teacher Development Day – Friday 9th February 2018 – no pupils to attend) 

(Half-term: 12th, 13th, 14th, 15th and 16th February 2018) 

Monday 19th February – Wednesday 28th March 2018 

 (Easter: Thursday 29th March to Friday 6th April inclusive) 

 

Term 3 

Monday 9th April – Friday 29th June 2018 

(May Day Holiday:  Monday 7th May 2018) 

(Teacher Development Day: Tuesday 8th May 2018 – no pupils to attend) 

(Whitsun Holiday:  Monday 28th May 2018) 

(Teacher Development Day – Tuesday 29th May 2018 – no pupils to attend) 

 


